

Freddy
Hirsch

PRODUCT LABELS
POLONY & VIENNA
RANGE



Spices by **Freddy Hirsch**

Mild, savoury reform chicken loaf

reform loaf

INGREDIENTS: Chicken (47%), Water, Vegetable protein (Soya Bean), Salt, Starch, Chemically Modified Starch, Phosphates, Vegetable gum, Sucrose, Curing agent (Salt, Preservative [Sodium nitrite], Sodium carbonate, Colourant), HVP, MSG (Flavour enhancer), Sodium erythorbate, Spice (Irradiated), Sodium ascorbate, Spice extracts, Flavouring.
*with additional 750g soya isolate

NOT SUITABLE FOR PEOPLE WITH WHEAT GLUTEN, SOYA BEAN, EGG & MILK ALLERGY

www.freddyhirsch.co.za

KEEP REFRIGERATED

chicken



label code 907218
150 per roll

product code 802316

Spices by **Freddy Hirsch**

A meaty flavoured vienna with top notes of onion and a hint of smoke

vienna

INGREDIENTS: Meat (70%), Water, Starch, Dextrose, Salt, Phosphates, Curing agent (Salt, Preservative [Sodium nitrite], Sodium carbonate, Colourant), Flavourings, Cereal (Maize), Ascorbic acid, MSG (Flavour enhancer), Spice extracts, Flavour enhancer.

NOT SUITABLE FOR PEOPLE WITH WHEAT GLUTEN, SOYA BEAN, EGG & MILK ALLERGY

www.freddyhirsch.co.za

KEEP REFRIGERATED

continental



label code 907221
150 per roll

product code 802224
802665

Spices by **Freddy Hirsch**

Savoury flavoured French polony with top notes of nutmeg and a mild white pepper burn

polony

INGREDIENTS: Meat (70%), Water, Starch, Salt, Vegetable protein (Soya Bean), Sucrose, Spices (Irradiated), Phosphates, Curing agent (Salt, Preservative [Sodium nitrite], Sodium carbonate, Colourant), Glucono-Delta-Lactone, HVP, Cereal (Maize), Ascorbic acid, MSG (Flavour enhancer), Spice extracts, Flavour enhancer.

NOT SUITABLE FOR PEOPLE WITH WHEAT GLUTEN, SOYA BEAN, EGG & MILK ALLERGY

www.freddyhirsch.co.za

KEEP REFRIGERATED

French



label code 907220
150 per roll

product code 802362

Spices by **Freddy Hirsch**

Typical ham flavour with mild black pepper notes

reform loaf

INGREDIENTS: Pork (86%), Water, Vegetable protein (Soya Bean), Salt, Sucrose, Phosphates, Chemically Modified Starch, Vegetable gum, Curing agent (Salt, Preservative [Sodium nitrite], Sodium carbonate, Colourant), Sodium Erythorbate, HVP, Sodium ascorbate, Spice extract.

NOT SUITABLE FOR PEOPLE WITH WHEAT GLUTEN, SOYA BEAN, EGG & MILK ALLERGY

www.freddyhirsch.co.za

KEEP REFRIGERATED

ham



label code 907217
150 per roll

product code 802987